 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Embest - EMLINK-AH - USB to JTAG Adapter
Product Overview:
Emlink for ARM is a new-generation high-speed real time
JTAG adapter, debugs the ARM Cortex-M3 processors
through Keil Realview MDK and IAR EWARM. Emlink
connects the JTAG interface from target board (ARM
processors) to PC USB port, supports source level

responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
EMLINK-AH Embest NA 63R5721
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
SW_LICA Embest Emlink for ARM License 1788113 63R5737
STM32F101C8T6 ST 32-Bit Cortex ARM  1447629 59M2175
STM32F103C8T6 ST 32-Bit Cortex ARM 1447637 59M2182
LPC1751FBD80 NXP 32-Bit Cortex ARM 1718541 15R1832
LPC1752FBD80 NXP 32-Bit Cortex ARM 1718542 15R1833
LPC1754FBD80 NXP 32-Bit Cortex ARM 1718543 15R1834
LPC1756FBD80 NXP 32-Bit Cortex ARM 1718544 15R1835
LPC1758FBD80 NXP 32-Bit Cortex ARM 1718545 15R1836
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device